
18台　

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

ヒート1
ポイント

1 2 佐野　友介 17 20

2 9 橋場　久志 KRCカワセレ－シング 17 17

3 8 稲葉　翔 YAGI･R･T･SUBARU 17 15

4 20 松野　元 チ－ムＪＡ 17 13

5 7 阿久津　成一 ｸﾗｯﾌﾟﾋﾞｼﾞｮﾝWITHﾋﾞｰｽﾄｱｲ 17 11

6 13 高村　大志 フィジオ－トR・C 17 10

7 14 佐藤　義暢 HRD WITH 藪ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞ 17 9

8 23 波方　真如 真狩スノ－モビルランド 17 8

9 24 古澤　尚児 TUNING FORK 17 7

10 16 村上　雅紀 17 6

11 5 佐々木　雅規 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ENAGY-X 17 5

12 19 山田　大樹 ヤマミチ技研 17 4

13 12 計良　亮太 RSS-泉沢 16

14 17 水口　昌人 ﾊﾘ-ｽﾞWITH美瑛オ－ト 16

15 18 高村　啓太 フジオ－トR・C 16

16 22 上野　仁 ミゾエレ－シング 16

17 21 久保田　洋平 チ－ム　KAZUKIKAKU 15

18 25 正野　健二 Y・G　RACING 15

 スーパーAクラス　ヒート1

3 全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  10:51



18台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

ヒート2
ポイント

1 9 橋場　久志 KRCカワセレ－シング 17 20

2 2 佐野　友介 17 17

3 21 久保田　洋平 チ－ム　KAZUKIKAKU 17 15

4 20 松野　元 チ－ムＪＡ 17 13

5 13 高村　大志 フィジオ－トR・C 17 11

6 7 阿久津　成一 ｸﾗｯﾌﾟﾋﾞｼﾞｮﾝWITHﾋﾞｰｽﾄｱｲ 17 10

7 5 佐々木　雅規 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ENAGY-X 17 9

8 8 稲葉　翔 YAGI･R･T･SUBARU  17 8

9 12 計良　亮太 RSS-泉沢 16 7

10 22 上野　仁 ミゾエレ－シング 16 6

11 23 波方　真如 真狩スノ－モビルランド 16 5

12 16 村上　雅紀 16 4

13 25 正野　健二 Y・G　RACING 16

14 19 山田　大樹 ヤマミチ技研 16

15 17 水口　昌人 ハリ－ズWITH美瑛オ－ト 9

16 14 佐藤　義暢 HRD WITH 藪ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞ 7

17 24 古澤　尚児 TUNING　FORK 5

18 18 高村　啓太 フジオ－トR・C 3

 スーパーAクラス　ヒート2

9 全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  14:12



18台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ

ヒート1
ポイント

ヒート2
ポイント

総合

1 9 橋場　久志 KRCカワセレ－シング 17 20 37

2 2 佐野　友介 20 17 37

3 20 松野　元 チ－ムＪＡ 13 13 26

4 8 稲葉　翔 YAGI･R･T･SUBARU  15 8 23

5 13 高村　大志 フィジオ－トR・C 10 11 21

6 7 阿久津　成一 ｸﾗｯﾌﾟﾋﾞｼﾞｮﾝWITHﾋﾞｰｽﾄｱｲ 11 10 21

7 21 久保田　洋平 チ－ム　KAZUKIKAKU 15 15

8 5 佐々木　雅規 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ENAGY-X 5 9 14

9 23 波方　真如 真狩スノ－モビルランド 8 5 13

10 16 村上　雅紀 6 4 10

11 14 佐藤　義暢 HRD WITH 藪ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞ 9 9

12 12 計良　亮太 RSS-泉沢 7 7

13 24 古澤　尚児 TUNING　FORK 7 7

14 22 上野　仁 ミゾエレ－シング 6 6

15 19 山田　大樹 ヤマミチ技研 4 4

16 17 水口　昌人 ハリ－ズWITH美瑛オ－ト 0

17 25 正野　健二 Y・G　RACING 0

18 18 高村　啓太 フジオ－トR・C 0

10
スーパーAクラス　総合

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  14:18



12台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 25 國分　将太郎 TEAM　J-BOX 18

2 12 長谷川　友和 亀山レ－シング 18

3 8 村角　謙二 Fレーシング 18

4 5 山道　徳年 ヤマミチ技研 18

5 15 高橋　英行 18

6 31 信平　拓馬 チ－ム　新興 18

7 28 関　隼人 331RT 18

8 33 中村　孝太 17

9 1 藤川　淳 T・RSS泉澤 17

10 30 石倉　慎也 331RT 17

11 26 渡部　源大 TEAM　J-BOX 17

29 栗田　晋平 Y・G　RACING 6

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  13:508

 A-S1クラス



12台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 25 國分　将太郎 TEAM　J-BOX 17

2 1 藤川　淳 T・RSS泉澤 17

3 8 村角　謙二 Fレーシング 17

4 12 長谷川　友和 亀山レ－シング 17

5 5 山道　徳年 ヤマミチ技研 17

6 28 関　隼人 331RT 17

7 30 石倉　慎也 331RT 17

8 21 吉田　善公 Tライディングビレッジ 17

9 29 栗田　晋平 Y・G　RACING 17

10 26 渡部　源大 TEAM　J-BOX 16

11 36 北浦　克典 TUNIG　FORK 16

15 高橋　英行 5

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  11:506

 A-S2クラス



22台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 1 駒形　和希 331RT 13

2 52 山内　浩二 ミゾエレ－シング 13

3 5 母良田　哲 哲レ－シング 13

4 10 高村　勇輔 KRCカワセレ－シング 13

5 31 渡部　滉大 TEAM　J-BOX 13

6 6 後藤　正光 ナゴヤT・D・R・T 13

7 4 桑原　修 チ－ム　騎寒暴 13

8 54 関　博紀 331RT 13

9 11 菊池　信之 Tライディングビレッジ 13

10 7 澤田　敏也 フジオ－ト 13

11 26 古坂　勇樹 亀山レ－シング 13

12 51 鎌倉　大 稲里レ－シングチ－ム 13

13 55 中谷　公信 ミゾエレ－シング 12

14 3 鈴木　大助 ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞｻ-ﾋﾞｽ ｽｽﾞｷ 12

15 2 下田　豊 ナゴヤT・D・R・T 12

16 42 工藤　秀男 Tライディングビレッジ 12

17 25 樋渡　光紀 Y・G　RACING 12

18 16 五十嵐　和則 TEAM　J-BOX 12

19 39 柿崎　和憲 12

20 38 浜田　勇太 哲レ－シング 12

40 宮内　雅行 331RT DNS

59 横関　紀郎 RT金沢ﾓﾋﾞﾙﾗﾝﾄﾞ新潟

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  13:377

B-S1クラス



18台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 1 駒形　和希 331RT 12

2 52 山内　浩二 ミゾエレ－シング 12

3 5 母良田　哲 哲レ－シング 12

4 42 工藤　秀男 Tライディングビレッジ 12

5 10 高村　勇輔 KRCカワセレ－シング 12

6 6 後藤　正光 ナゴヤT・D・R・T 12

7 3 鈴木　大助 ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞｻ-ﾋﾞｽ ｽｽﾞｷ 12

8 2 下田　豊 ナゴヤT・D・R・T 12

9 33 河面　和芳 TEAM 　華麗斬 12

10 31 渡部　滉大 TEAM　J-BOX 11

11 7 澤田　敏也 フジオ－ト 11

12 55 中谷　公信 ミゾエレ－シング 11

13 26 古坂　勇樹 亀山レ－シング 11

14 51 鎌倉　大 稲里レ－シングチ－ム 11

15 45 園田　弘一 TEAM 　華麗斬 10

16 36 一戸　匠 YAGI　RT 10

28 磯部　定敏 チ－ム騎寒暴

59 横関　紀郎 RT金沢ﾓﾋﾞﾙﾗﾝﾄﾞ新潟

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  11:275

B-S2クラス



 

9台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 54 関　博紀 331RT 12

2 28 磯部　定敏 チ－ム騎寒暴 12

3 25 樋渡　光紀 Y・G RACING 12

4 39 柿崎　和憲 12

5 3 鈴木　大助 ﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞｻ-ﾋﾞｽ ｽｽﾞｷ 12

6 49 小出　誠一 T・Y・S・Y　レ－シング 12

7 32 本橋　史記 TEAM　華麗斬 12

8 34 桑原　善夫 チ－ム騎寒暴 11

9 38 浜田　勇太 哲レ－シング 11

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  10:131

 B-S3クラス



10台

順位
ゼッケン

No.
氏　　　名 所属クラブ 周回数

1 14 八木橋　貴志 YAGI　RT 12

2 3 倉持　俊輝 T　RSS高喜屋 12

3 2 笹岡　千夏 RSS SUPER GIRLS 12

4 5 竹内　寿斗 ファ－ム　かずと 12

5 9 早川　竜也 稲里レ－シングチ－ム 12

6 7 加藤　匠真 稲里レ－シングチ－ム 12

7 8 二階堂　樹 T　RSS泉澤 11

8 11 笹岡　未雪 RSS SUPER GIRLS 11

9 12 倉持　晃人 T　RSS高喜屋 11

10 13 竹内　啓真 ファ－ム　かずと 11

全日本スノーモービル選手権長野大会
ROUND 2　MADARAO　2011.02.06　TIME  11:054

ジュニアクラス
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